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Name E-mail District

Michael McMahon mmcmahon@carnaclaw.com 1
William Van Orden wvanorden@gmail.com 1
Josh Olejczak slowroads@yahoo.com 2
Robert Davis slobike@me.com 2
Dale Sutliff (Chairperson) dalesutliff@me.com 3
Myron "Skip" Amerine (Vice Chairperson) myron.amerine@att.net 3
Bill Kennedy wkennedy1225@gmail.com 4
Kenneth Price kilopapa3@gmail.com 4
Claudia Callwood SLOcyclist@gmail.com 5
Ed Goshorn egoshorn@sbcglobal.net 5

Michelle Matson (Secretary) mmatson@co.slo.ca.us
Shaun Cooper secooper@co.slo.ca.us
Elizabeth Kavanaugh ekavanaugh@co.slo.ca.us
Ryan Hostetter rhostetter@co.slo.ca.us
Andy Mutziger amutziger@co.slo.ca.us
Adam Fukushima adam_fukushima@dot.ca.gov
Jeff Brubaker jbrubaker@slocog.org

Staff

BAC

San Luis Obispo County Public Works

San Luis Obispo Council of Governments (SLOCOG)

San Luis Obispo County Parks and Recreation

San Luis Obispo County Planning and Building
Air Pollution Control District (APCD)

San Luis Obispo County Parks and Recreation

California Department of Transportation (Caltrans)




